Runde 4 (04.11.2018)
Heim

8C Diana Niederhadamar 1
Walter Michel

Dieter Thomas

Thomas Schardt

SG Kirberg 1

Peter Bussek

Horst Crecelius
Bernhard Fuhrmeister
Thomas Leber

SV Winkels 1
Christian Lauer
Irina Lauer

Jorg Gemeinder
Sebastian Fischer

Gast
: 8V Mengerskirchen 1
305 : Dietmar Neeb
331 : Frank Hanson

2 . Torsten Riewe

- . Christoph Heil

: Tu$S 1894 Mensfelden 1
5 : Niclas Fromel

343 © Laura Fromel

330 : Jan Schumann

352 - Holger Winterwerber

: 8V Diana Aumenau 1

349 : Dirk Roller
337 : Wolfgang Stahl
334 : Achim Ufken
342 © Tobias Weibert

Mannschaftspunkie
0:2
348
349
351
342

342
337
305
342

370
335
335
350

Ringzahl
1289 : 1390
1390 : 1326
1362 : 1390



